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Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 031 -

Fall 2016

Division 031 - College
Black Tier

Name
Kengo Suzuki

Yichen Wang
Kohei Yamashita
Kentaro Ukai
Jiahao Wei
Yoshitaka Nagata
Wei-che Wang
Taisuke lura
Yoshiki Aizu
Tomohito Sayama
Naoki Hosokihara
Takuto Masuda
Yuki Tanaka

Ryo Yokote
Hiromu Yonezawa
Hitomi Fusaka
Akira Ichiki

Daichi Ogoshi
Takanori Saragai
Naoshi Tazaki

Jia Chen

Hiroaki Namba

White Tier

Name
Zizhao Ding

Harumi Motono
Shu Kawabata
Kentaro Nakayama
So Hasegawa
kaito Ishitobi
Keisuke Tainaka
Hiroki Suetsugu
Sera Tanaka
Junming Jiang
Manatsu Katsuki
Yu Yosano

Haruki Yamada

Member #
03322

08256
05977
05372
05844
05575
07841
05985
07164
07165
06883
05970
05206
05969
05367
05218
05172
05572
06895
00930
05369
07166

Member #
08138

05217
07824
06897
06543
05208
05368
07842
07163
07052
07294
06281
05971

Team
Tight Luck

NewBee BaBa
Ugo-no Q

Oideyo Tinju No Mori
NewBee BaBa
ACVegas
CRESCENT ASP
Amazing!

6ounce

scarlet

CRESCENT ASP
ACVegas

Oideyo Tinju No Mori
Amazing!
Crescent20
Crescent20
moosehead rest
Oideyo Tinju No Mori
doyukai giza10
scarlet

Crescent20

moosehead rest

Team
NewBee BaBa

Crescent20
moosehead rest
doyukai giza10
scarlet

Ugo-no Q
Crescent20
Oideyo Tinju No Mori
Amazing!
NewBee BaBa
ACVegas
ACVegas

Amazing!
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Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 031 -

poolplayers.jp Fall 2016
Kazuki Endo 07839 CRESCENT ASP 4 6 3 11 14
Ryusei Maeda 08261 6ounce 5 5 4 11 14
Dongwon Lan 07843 CRESCENT ASP 4 5 3 10 16
Kosuke Kato 06539 Ugo-no Q 4 6 3 9 17
Muyuan Lv 05577 NewBee BaBa 5 5 2 9 17
Satoshi Takeuchi 07862 Chibikko-club 4 3 3 9 17
Ryodai Yaguchi 08262 6ounce 4 6 3 9 17
Ryoto Yonaha 06542 scarlet 5 5 3 9 17
Kharli Darren 07844 CRESCENT ASP 4 5 1 8 22
Mikito Ogura 05987 Ugo-no Q 5 4 2 8 22
Yu Hayasaka 07440 Ugo-no Q 4 4 2 7 24
Tomonori Maeda 06896 moosehead rest 4 7 3 7 24
Toru Taniguchi 05980 doyukai giza10 5 2 2 7 24
Joichiro Hashikawa 06898 Tight Luck 4 4 1 6 27
Takumi Himoto 06978 Chibikko-club 4 5 1 6 27
Tomoki Hirama 07434 ACVegas 4 5 2 6 27
Kenta Minamide 07162 Amazing! 4 3 1 6 27
Yoikyo Cho 05966 Ugo-no Q 5 4 2 5 31
Maiko lizuka 05212 Crescent20 4 3 2 5 31
Mitsunaga Kawabata 07157 CRESCENT ASP 4 4 1 4 33
Shion Yamauchi 08260 Tight Luck 4 6 2 4 33
Kazuki Hara 06483 6ounce 5 4 1 3 35
Ibuki Kitade 06429 Tight Luck 5 5 1 3 35
Green Tier

Name Member# Team SL MP Mw Points Place
Nozomi Oki 07845 Chibikko-club 3 5 4 20 1
Yusuke Maeda 07823 doyukai giza10 3 6 4 18 2
Hisanaga Yanagishita 07441 Ugo-no Q 3 4 4 16 3
Kaito Saito 08263 Bounce 3 3 3 15 4
Norihiko Sando 05207 Oideyo Tinju No Mori 3 7 4 15 4
Shunya Ueno 07840 CRESCENT ASP 3 7 5 15 4
Kiyotaka Yamashita 07837 scarlet 3 7 4 15 4
Shiori Yoshioka 07123 moosehead rest 3 5 3 14 8
Ryota Kan 08252 scarlet 3 6 4 13 9
Long Hu 08257 NewBee BaBa 2 3 2 12 10
Yudai Hashiba 07834 Chibikko-club 2 4 2 11 11
Mana Saito 07835 Chibikko-club 2 5 3 11 11
Masahiro Mizuno 07836 scarlet 2 4 2 10 13
Keigo Shoda 08265 6ounce 2 5 3 10 13
Mana Ohe 07831 ACVegas 2 3 3 9 15
Akihiro Ishida 08259 Tight Luck 2 6 3 8 16
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Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 031 -

poolplayers.jp Fall 2016
Kosuke Nakanomae 07828 Amazing! 3 4 2 8 16
Kana Shiozaki 05965 Amazing! 2 4 3 8 16
Masahiro Takamoto 08253 Chibikko-club 3 4 3 8 16
Kosuke Numata 07436 moosehead rest 3 4 2 7 20
Goro Kitani 07438 ACVegas 3 4 2 6 21
Fumio Nakatomi 08267 CRESCENT ASP 3 5 2 6 21
Mari Okonogi 07846 Chibikko-club 3 6 2 6 21
Yuta Hamada 07833 Tight Luck 3 4 2 5 24
Yosei Terasaki 08268 Amazing! 2 5 2 5 24
Haruki Yoshida 08251 doyukai giza10 2 5 2 5 24
Naoto Kobayashi 08490 ACVegas 2 3 2 4 27
Takaya Kokubo 07826 moosehead rest 2 4 1 4 27
Menglei Li 08318 NewBee BaBa 2 3 2 4 27
Koji Ochi 08082 Chibikko-club 2 3 1 4 27
Kansei Takayama 08258 Tight Luck 2 6 2 4 27
Mizuki Yokota 08255 Oideyo Tinju No Mori 1 5 1 4 27
Sosei Chiba 05578 Crescent20 3 5 1 3 33
Anna Kojima 06899 Oideyo Tinju No Mori 3 4 1 2 34
Ryota Konuki 08264 6ounce 2 4 1 2 34
Yurika Naito 07159 Ugo-no Q 2 3 1 2 34
Hiromu Nemoto 05974 Crescent20 3 5 1 2 34
Syouki Susukiya 08254 Oideyo Tinju No Mori 2 6 1 2 34
Junya Tani 08266 6ounce 2 4 1 2 34
Akiya Adachi 08250 doyukai giza10 2 6 1 1 40
Kouki Baba 07838 scarlet 2 4 0 0 41
Kosuke Kumagai 08249 moosehead rest 3 2 0 0 41
Meng Li 08485 NewBee BaBa 2 1 0 0 41
Aika Nanjo 07822 doyukai giza10 2 3 0 0 41
Keisuke Okumura 06893 doyukai giza10 3 3 0 0 41
Fukunosuke Yamagishi 08114 Tight Luck 3 1 0 0 41
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